Van Buren-AC4C Parent Survey

1. In what grade(s) do you have children?

Pre-K

Kindergarten

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

Ungraded

| IIIUQU RReouugt

Not applicable

Response
Percent

6.5%

10.8%

8.6%

9.7%

8.6%

7.5%

11.8%

6.5%

12.9%

16.1%

15.1%

15.1%

14.0%

15.1%

2.2%

17.2%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

10

11

12

15

14

14

13

14

16

93
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2. Are you a male or female?

Response Response

Percent Count
Male [ ] 24.7% 23
Female | 75.3% 70
answered question 93
skipped question 0

3. Would you desribe yourself as...

Response Response

Percent Count
White | I 98.9% 92
African American 0.0% 0
Native American 0.0% 0
Asian/Pacific Islander 0.0% 0
Spanish/Hispanic [l 1.1% 1
Other, including mixed 0.0% 0
answered question 93
skipped question 0

20f23




4. At what age do you think most youth have smoked a whole cigarette for the first time?

Response Response

Percent Count
Never 0.0% 0
8 or younger |:| 4.3% 4
9or10 [ | 14.0% 13
110r12 [ ] 23.7% 22
13o0r 14 | 38.7% 36
150r16 [ ] 15.1% 14
17 or older |:| 4.3% 4
answered question 93
skipped question 0

5. At what age do you think most youth first drink more than a few sips of alcohol?

Response Response

Percent Count
Never 0.0% 0
8 or younger |:| 5.4% 5
9or10 [] 6.5% 6
110or12 [ ] 21.5% 20
13o0r14 | 38.7% 36
150116 [ | 22.6% 21
17 or older |:| 5.4% 5
answered question 93
skipped question 0
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6. At what age do you think most youth first try marijuana?

Response Response

Percent Count
Never |:| 2.2% 2
8 or younger |:| 1.1% 1
9or10 [] 2.2% 2
110r12 [ 9.7% 9
13 0r 14 | | 31.2% 29
150r16 | I 39.8% 37
17 orolder [ ] 14.0% 13
answered question 93
skipped question 0

7. At what age do you think most youth first try methamphetamines?

Response Response

Percent Count
Never |:| 8.7% 8
8 or younger |:| 2.2% 2
9or10 [] 2.2% 2
110r12 [ 2.2% 2
13or14 [ | 16.3% 15
150116 [ | 27.2% 25
17 or older | 41.3% 38
answered question 92
skipped question 1
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8. At what age do you think most youth first try amphetamines other than methamphetamines?

Never

8 or younger

9 or 10

11 or 12

13 or 14

15 or 16

17 or older

TTEER

Response
Percent

8.6%

1.1%

3.2%

5.4%

17.2%

29.0%

35.5%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

16

27

33

93

9. On average, in the past 30 days, on how many days do you think youth have had at least one drink of alcohol?

0 days

1-2 days

3-5 days

6-9 days

10-19 days

20-29 days

30 days

|-

Response
Percent

1.1%

13.2%

27.5%

33.0%

15.4%

7.7%

2.2%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

12

25

30

14

91

50f 23




10. On average, in the last 30 days, on how many days do you think youth had 5 or more drinks in a row?

0 days

1 day

2 days

3to 5 days

6 to 9 days

10 to 19 days

20 or more days

i) [

Response
Percent

7.5%

10.8%

22.6%

26.9%

16.1%

11.8%

4.3%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

10

21

25

15

11

93

11. In the last 30 days, how many times do you

alcohol or drugs?

0 days

1 to 2 days

3to 5 days

6 or more days

think youth have driven a motor vehicle after using any amount of

Response
Percent

7.5%

| 35.5%

| 36.6%

]

I

I
[E—

20.4%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

33

34

19

93
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12. On average, in the past 30 days, on how many days do you think youth smoked cigarettes?

Response

Percent
0days [J 1.1%
1-2 days |:| 9.7%
35days [ | 18.3%
6-9days [ | 14.0%
10-19days b ] 28.0%
20-29 days [ | 12.9%
30days [ | 16.1%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

17

13

26

12

15

93

13. In the past 30 days, on the days youth have smoked, how many cigarettes do you think they smoked per day

on average?

Response
Percent
Never smoked cigarettes [I 1.1%
None [] 1.1%
Less than 1 cigarette per day |:| 3.3%
1 cigarette per day |:| 8.7%
2 to 5 per day [ 56.5%
6 to 10 per day |:| 22.8%
11 to 20 per day [ 6.5%
More than 20 per day 0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

52

21

92
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14. In the past 30 days, on average, how many days do you think youth have used marijuana?

Response Response

Percent Count
Odays [ | 11.4% 10
1-2days [0 ] 26.1% 23
35days [ | 22.7% 20
6-9days [ | 27.3% 24
10-19 days [ ] 9.1% 8
20-29 days [] 3.4% 3
30 days 0.0% 0
answered question 88
skipped question 5

15. In the past 30 days, on average, how many days do you think youth have used methamphetamines?

Response Response

Percent Count
Odays [ | 15.2% 14
1-2 days | | 38.0% 35
35days [ | 17.4% 16
6-9days [ ] 19.6% 18
10-19 days [ 7.6% 7
20-29 days [ 1.1% 1
30 days [ 1.1% 1
answered question 92
skipped question 1
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16. In the past 30 days, on average, how many days do you think youth have used amphetamines, other than
methamphetamines?

Response Response

Percent Count
Odays [ | 18.5% 17
1-2 days | I 29.3% 27
35days [ | 18.5% 17
6-9days [ ] 23.9% 22
10-19 days [_] 7.6% 7
20-29 days [ 2.2% 2
30 days 0.0% 0
answered question 92
skipped question 1

17. In the past 30 days, on average, how many days do you think youth have used prescription medications not
prescribed for them?

Response Response

Percent Count
0days [_| 8.7% 8
1-2days [ ] 22.8% 21
3-5days b ] 27.2% 25
6-9days [ ] 26.1% 24
10-19 days [ | 10.9% 10
20-29 days [] 4.3% 4
30 days 0.0% 0
answered question 92
skipped question 1
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18. In the past 30 days, on average, how many days do you think youth have used over-the-counter medications

different from the directions?

Response Response

Percent Count
0days [_| 8.7% 8
1-2days [ | 20.7% 19
3-5days L ] 25.0% 23
6-9days [ | 25.0% 23
10-19 days [ ] 14.1% 13
20-29 days [_| 6.5% 6
30 days 0.0% 0
answered question 92
skipped question 1

19. Do you monitor prescription drugs in your home?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | I 90.2% 83
No [ 9.8% 9
answered question 92
skipped question 1
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20. In the last 12 months, how many youth do you think made a plan

0-10%

11-20%

21-30%

31-40%

41-50%

51-60%

61-70%

71-80%

81-90%

91-100%

oy

about how they would attempt suicide?

Response
Percent

30.4%

27.2%

9.8%

15.2%

7.6%

4.3%

4.3%

1.1%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

28

25

14

92
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21. How many youth do you think have ever tried to kill themselves?

Response Response

Percent Count
0-10% | I 38.8% 33
11-20% | | 29.4% 25
21-30% [ | 10.6% 9
31-40% [ | 10.6% 9
41-50% [] 3.5% 3
51-60% [] 2.4% 2
61-70% [ 3.5% 3
71-80% [ 1.2% 1
81-90% 0.0% 0
91-100% 0.0% 0
answered question 85
skipped question 8
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22. In the past 12 months, how many youth do you think have damaged property just for fun?

0-10%

11-20%

21-30%

31-40%

41-50%

51-60%

61-70%

71-80%

81-90%

91-100%

D:DDUHHHH

Response
Percent

15.3%

18.8%

16.5%

20.0%

12.9%

7.1%

7.1%

1.2%

1.2%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response

Count

13

16

14

17

11

85
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23. In the past 12 months, how many youth do you think have beaten up on or fought someone because they

made them angry?

0-10%

11-20%

21-30%

31-40%

41-50%

51-60%

61-70%

71-80%

81-90%

91-100%

DDDDDDHHU

Response
Percent

15.3%

23.5%

22.4%

8.2%

11.8%

7.1%

4.7%

4.7%

2.4%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

13

20

19

10

85
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24. In the past 12 months, how many youth do you think have verbally threatened to physically harm someone?

Response Response

Percent Count
0-10% [ 8.2% 7
11209 [ ] 18.8% 16
21-30% [ | 14.1% 12
31-40% [ | 10.6% 9
4150% [ | 14.1% 12
51-60% [ | 14.1% 12
61-70% [] 4.7% 4
71-80% [ 9.4% 8
81-90% [ 5.9% 5
91-100% 0.0% 0
answered question 85
skipped question 8

25. How much do you think youth risk harming themselves if they drink 3 or more alcoholic drinks nearly every
day?

Response Response

Percent Count
Great risk | 80.7% 67
Moderate risk |:| 14.5% 12
Slight risk [ 3.6% 3
No risk 0.0% 0
Don't know [l 1.2% 1
answered question 83
skipped question 10
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26. How much do you think youth risk harming themselves if they smoke cigarettes every day?

Response Response

Percent Count
Great risk | 76.5% 65
Moderate risk |:| 15.3% 13
Slight risk ] 5.9% 5
No risk [] 2.4% 2
Don't know 0.0% 0
answered question 85
skipped question 8

27. How much do you think youth risk harming themselves if they smoke marijuana once a week?

Response Response

Percent Count
Great risk | | 77.1% 64
Moderate risk |:| 15.7% 13
Slight risk ] 3.6% 3
No risk [] 1.2% 1
Don't know |:| 2.4% 2
answered question 83
skipped question 10
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28. How much do you think youth risk harming themselves if they take methamphetamines once a week?

Response Response

Percent Count
Great risk | 92.9% 78
Moderate risk |:| 6.0% 5
Slight risk 0.0% 0
No risk 0.0% 0
Don't know [l 1.2% 1
answered question 84
skipped question 9

29. How often do you know where your children are and who they are with, especially in the evening and on the
weekends?

Response Response

Percent Count
Never 0.0% 0
Sometimes |:| 1.2% 1

often [ 1] 15.9% 13

Always | 82.9% 68
answered question 82
skipped question 11
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30. How wrong do you feel it would be for youth to drink beer, wine, or hard liquor without their parents'

permission?

Response Response

Percent Count
Very wrong | 78.2% 61
wrong [ ] 17.9% 14
A little wrong |:| 2.6% 2
Not wrong at all [l 1.3% 1
Don't know 0.0% 0
answered question 78
skipped question 15

31. How wrong do you feel it would be for youth to smoke cigarettes?

Response Response

Percent Count
Very wrong [ 75.3% 64
wrong [ ] 20.0% 17
A little wrong |:| 3.5% 3
Not wrong at all 0.0% 0
Don't know [I 1.2% 1
answered question 85
skipped question 8

18 of 23




32. How wrong do you feel it would be for youth to smoke marijuana?

Response Response

Percent Count
Very wrong [ | 84.5% 71
wrong [ 10.7% 9
A little wrong |:| 2.4% 2
Not wrong at all 0.0% 0
Don't know |:| 2.4% 2
answered question 84
skipped question 9

33. How wrong do you feel it would be for youth to use other illegal drugs?

Response Response

Percent Count
Very wrong [ | 94.0% 79
wrong [] 6.0% 5
A little wrong 0.0% 0
Not wrong at all 0.0% 0
Don't know 0.0% 0
answered question 84
skipped question 9
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34. How wrong do you feel it would be for youth to start a physical fight with someone?

Response Response

Percent Count
Very wrong [ | 67.5% 56
wrong [ | 25.3% 21
A little wrong |:| 6.0% 5
Not wrong at all |:| 1.2% 1
Don't know 0.0% 0
answered question 83
skipped question 10

35. How wrong do you feel it would be for youth to go to a party where kids under 21 were using alcohol?

Response Response

Percent Count
Very wrong [ 72.9% 62
wrong [ | 18.8% 16
A little wrong |:| 8.2% 7
Not wrong at all 0.0% 0
Don't know 0.0% 0
answered question 85
skipped question 8
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36. How wrong do you feel it would be for youth to go to a party where kids were using drugs?

Very wrong

Wrong

A little wrong

Not wrong at all

Don't know

Response
Percent

| 86.7%

13.3%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

72

11

83

10

37. In your neighborhood or community, how difficult do you think it would be for youth to get cigarettes?

Very hard

Hard

Easy

Very easy

Don't know

[
=1
[

|

[

Response
Percent

3.5%

9.4%

49.4%

34.1%

3.5%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

42

29

85
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38. In your neighborhood or community, how difficult do you think it would be for youth to get alcoholic

beverages?

Very hard

Hard

Easy

Very easy

Don't know

Response
Percent

1.2%

15.3%

49.4%

32.9%

1.2%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

13

42

28

85

39. In your neighborhood or community, how difficult do you think it would be for youth to get marijuana?

Very hard

Hard

Easy

Very easy

Don't know

Tk

Response
Percent

8.3%

20.2%

39.3%

16.7%

15.5%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

17

33

14

13

84
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40. In your neighborhood or community, how difficult do you think it would be for youth to get

methamphetamines?

Very hard

Hard

Easy

Very easy

Don't know

Response
Percent

11.8%

18.8%

35.3%

11.8%

22.4%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

10

16

30

10

19

85
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